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ORANGE COUNTY TURKISH SCHOOL - 2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 1ST SEMESTER
Turkish Class Schedule - Adult (A1.3)

WEEK DATE DAY TIME DESCRIPTION
1st Week 9/4/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Verb to be in present tense: am/is/are, general revision

2nd Week 9/11/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Verb to be in past tense: was/were, reading and speaking exercises
3rd Week 9/18/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST General revision, reading and speaking exercises
4th Week 9/25/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Accusative suffix, possesive suffixes and case suffixes exercises
5th Week 10/2/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Definite noun prases, reading and speaking exercises
6th Week 10/9/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST General revision, reading and speaking exercises
7th Week 10/16/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST General revision, indefinite noun phrases
8th Week 10/23/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST General revision, reading and speaking exercises
9th Week 10/30/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST General revision, reading and speaking exercises

10th Week 11/6/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST General revision, future tense
11th Week 11/13/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Future tense, reading and speaking exercises
12th Week 11/20/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Because/but conjunctions, so/for this reson conjusctions
13th Week 11/27/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Yes/no question suffix in different places in questions, our body
14th Week 12/4/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Wh- question words
15th Week 12/11/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Which question word and its variations, whose question word
16th Week 12/18/2023 Monday 7:30 PM PST Using all/every/all of, using some/some of, using all of/none of
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Verb to be in past tense: was/were, reading and speaking exercises


